
Gross 4 Man / 1 Best Ball

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Rowell / Schroeder / Lurz / HenryRowell / Schroeder / Lurz / Henry -10 62 $240.00

2 Joseffy / Duffy / Shanahan / BrailsfordJoseffy / Duffy / Shanahan / Brailsford -8 64 $180.00

3 Kuzinski / Marx / Egley / RogersKuzinski / Marx / Egley / Rogers -8 64 $120.00

-- Mittan / Cohen / Buchanan / EllensonMittan / Cohen / Buchanan / Ellenson -7 65

4 Hanson / Kelsen / Bailey / DalkeHanson / Kelsen / Bailey / Dalke -7 65

-- Edell / Scholes / McCoy / GobleEdell / Scholes / McCoy / Goble -6 66

-- Prouty / Morris / Chaney / TetrickProuty / Morris / Chaney / Tetrick -6 66

-- Sharp / Jamison / Schlisner / KatzerSharp / Jamison / Schlisner / Katzer -6 66

5 Hartmann / King / Kerstien / SeniorHartmann / King / Kerstien / Senior -6 66

6 Bogush / Thompson / Sweet / HolbrookBogush / Thompson / Sweet / Holbrook -4 68

7 Butler / Archer / McKown / SaucierButler / Archer / McKown / Saucier -4 68

-- Lyon / Gordon / Smith / MarchandLyon / Gordon / Smith / Marchand -4 68

-- Pierce / Hardman / Lange / HainesPierce / Hardman / Lange / Haines -4 68

8 Kramer / Jefferson / Leon / HarrellKramer / Jefferson / Leon / Harrell -4 68

9 Delp / Freund / Markowitz / GoldDelp / Freund / Markowitz / Gold -4 68

-- Burgmann / Miller / McConeghy / VerryBurgmann / Miller / McConeghy / Verry -3 69

-- Hruby / Dahn / Tanner / GilliamHruby / Dahn / Tanner / Gilliam -1 71

-- Owens / Roberts / Foreman / MeachumOwens / Roberts / Foreman / Meachum E 72

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

2020 Men's Club2020 Men's Club
RHR Opener LeaderboardRHR Opener Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1688260
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086778
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086784
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086792
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086789
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086777
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086776
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086780
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086785
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086790
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086779
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086787
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086781
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086782
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086788
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086791


Net 4 Man / 1 Best Ball

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Prouty / Morris / Chaney / TetrickProuty / Morris / Chaney / Tetrick -24 48 $240.00

2 Edell / Scholes / McCoy / GobleEdell / Scholes / McCoy / Goble -24 48 $180.00

3 Mittan / Cohen / Buchanan / EllensonMittan / Cohen / Buchanan / Ellenson -23 49 $120.00

-- Hanson / Kelsen / Bailey / DalkeHanson / Kelsen / Bailey / Dalke -23 49

4 Sharp / Jamison / Schlisner / KatzerSharp / Jamison / Schlisner / Katzer -23 49

-- Kuzinski / Marx / Egley / RogersKuzinski / Marx / Egley / Rogers -21 51

-- Hartmann / King / Kerstien / SeniorHartmann / King / Kerstien / Senior -21 51

-- Joseffy / Duffy / Shanahan / BrailsfordJoseffy / Duffy / Shanahan / Brailsford -20 52

5 Hruby / Dahn / Tanner / GilliamHruby / Dahn / Tanner / Gilliam -19 53

6 Lyon / Gordon / Smith / MarchandLyon / Gordon / Smith / Marchand -19 53

-- Rowell / Schroeder / Lurz / HenryRowell / Schroeder / Lurz / Henry -19 53

7 Pierce / Hardman / Lange / HainesPierce / Hardman / Lange / Haines -18 54

-- Butler / Archer / McKown / SaucierButler / Archer / McKown / Saucier -18 54

8 Burgmann / Miller / McConeghy / VerryBurgmann / Miller / McConeghy / Verry -18 54

-- Bogush / Thompson / Sweet / HolbrookBogush / Thompson / Sweet / Holbrook -17 55

-- Delp / Freund / Markowitz / GoldDelp / Freund / Markowitz / Gold -17 55

9 Owens / Roberts / Foreman / MeachumOwens / Roberts / Foreman / Meachum -14 58

-- Kramer / Jefferson / Leon / HarrellKramer / Jefferson / Leon / Harrell -14 58

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1688261
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086795
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086801
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086810
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086807
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086794
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086802
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086798
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086793
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086804
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086797
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086796
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086805
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086808
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086806
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086803
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086800
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086809
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/596086799


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Dalke, Chris $63.00 #3

2 Joseffy, Justin $126.00 #6 & #11

3 Hardman, Bryan $63.00 #14

4 Jamison, Dugger $63.00 #17

Total Purse Allocated: $315.00Total Purse Allocated: $315.00

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Joseffy, Justin 10.00

Duffy, Mike 10.00

Shanahan, Keith 10.00

Brailsford, Johnny 10.00

Sharp, James 10.00

Jamison, Dugger 10.00

Schlisner, Gary 10.00

Katzer, Josh 10.00

Prouty, Darren 10.00

Morris, Beau 10.00

Chaney, Gregg 10.00

Tetrick, Thomas 10.00

Rowell, Darren 10.00

Schroeder, Randy 10.00

Lurz, Brian 10.00

Henry, John 10.00

Lyon, Nathan 10.00

Gordon, Greg 10.00

Smith, Joe 10.00

Marchand, Chad 10.00

Hartmann, Scott 10.00

King, Wesley 10.00

Kerstien, Tom 10.00

Senior, Steven 10.00

Leon, Jeffery 10.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1688257
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1688256


Jefferson, Jon 10.00

Harrell, Mark 10.00

Kramer, Bill 10.00

Delp, Justin 10.00

Freund, Mike 10.00

Markowitz, Mickey 10.00

Gold, David 10.00

Scholes, Scott 10.00

McCoy, Andy 10.00

Goble, Jesse 10.00

Kuzinski, Adam 10.00

Marx, Spencer 10.00

Egley, Ray 10.00

Rogers, Max 10.00

Bogush, Kimber 10.00

Thompson, Chris 10.00

Sweet, Will 10.00

Holbrook, Bradley 10.00

Hruby, Chris 10.00

Dahn, Chuck 10.00

Tanner, Russel 10.00

Gilliam, Dean 10.00

Pierce, Robert 10.00

Hardman, Bryan 10.00

Lange, Michael 10.00

Haines, Randy 10.00

Burgmann, Brad 10.00

Miller, Ross 10.00

McConeghy, Dick 10.00

Verry, Jason 10.00

Butler, Alan 10.00

Archer, Kevin 10.00

McKown, Mark 10.00

Saucier, Brian 10.00

Owens, Sean 10.00

Roberts, Jim 10.00

Foreman, Lance 10.00

Meachum, Mike 10.00

Mittan, Dave 10.00

Cohen, Alan 10.00

2020 Men's Club2020 Men's Club
RHR Opener LeaderboardRHR Opener Leaderboard



Buchanan, Bj 10.00

Ellenson, Carter 10.00

Total Points Allocated: 670.00Total Points Allocated: 670.00
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